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NTDB id 1272 LPP RS04360 WP 010946546.1 .............................................................................MKA 3
NTDB id 1249 GCO85 RS04230 WP 010946546.1 .............................................................................MKA 3
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETNLQAEVVAVSKDSVSEKEVKKEEKEEPLEQDLITVDVKG 80
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETNLQAEVAAVSKDLVSEKEVNKEEKEEPLEQDLITVDVKG 80
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETNLQAEVAAVSKDLVSEKEVNKEEKEEPLEQDLITVDVKG 80
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETNLQAEVAAVSKDLVSEKEVNKEEKEEPLEQDLITVDVKG 80
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 MEAIIEKIKEYKIIVICTGLGLLVGGFFLLKPAPQTPVKETNLQAEVAAVSKDSSTEKEVKKEEKEEPLEQDLITVDVKG 80
NTDB id 1014 ACIAD RS13855 WP 004924483.1 ...........................................................................MSIRH 5
NTDB id 1159 ABDM36 RS04765 WP 001166105.1 ...........................................................................MQIKT 5
NTDB id 1150 A1552VC RS08580 WP 001166105.1 ...........................................................................MQIKT 5
NTDB id 1294 VP RS04495 WP 021449594.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 1395 DSB67 RS04445 WP 010649155.1 ................................................................................ 0
NTDB id 387274 FOB40 RS18370 WP 150390290.1 ...........................................................................MLMKK 5
NTDB id 1382 A4U84 RS07375 WP 062924234.1 .............................................................................MKK 3
NTDB id 1362 HI 1008 AAC22669.1 .............................................................................MKT 3
consensus * **

logo

F
K
R
L
A
F
I
L
S
V
A
R
T
I
M
V

F
A
V
Y
F
I
T
K
T
W
L
S

A
I
S
L
M
F
P

T
V
S
G
L

V
F
S
T
L
I

T
I
Y
L
F
T
V
D
C
G
I
L
A
L
V
P
I
T
F
L
V
V
F
L
S
G

M
V
A
P
S
A
S
L
P
Q
R

I
M
P
S
T
A
L
V

T
V
A
S
N
W
L
N
F
D
AVQKAQAEGDEGFKTLKVDATQEQYADSKASWLKNTLQAQKAPTVHPTXAKSKQSADDQTEERTKVALNVHQSEYTSVPTKGEEAPAVEVSHTVNQHMTEQASPQTALQGEPKSLAKVTGAQPTVTAAQTKSPVQSKSATVIEKLVGSENTVIKAGKSVEDNVGIKVTKI

L
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NTDB id 1272 LPP RS04360 WP 010946546.1 RLIAILLSFIVIPFSSQA.........................................ENEPQKTPAKQVLVKGKINLN 42
NTDB id 1249 GCO85 RS04230 WP 010946546.1 RLIAILLSFIVIPFSSQA.........................................ENEPQKTPAKQVLVKGKINLN 42
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 AV..KSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAASQQAGPGTASSTSKEKKVNLN 158
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 AV..KSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQQTGLGTASSISKEKKVNLN 158
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 AV..KSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQQTGLGTASSISKEKKVNLN 158
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 AV..KSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQQTGLGTASSISKEKKVNLN 158
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 AV..KSPGIYDLPVGSRVNDAVQKAGGLTEQADSKSLNLAQKVSDEALVYVPTKGEEAVSQQTGSGTASSTSKEKKVNLN 158
NTDB id 1014 ACIAD RS13855 WP 004924483.1 FFTFFWATLLTL.FSMQIVF....AQGFDQQYD..AWKTQQKAHDTRLNSS.......ASHHSLSKPTQQSGTGVKVNIN 71
NTDB id 1159 ABDM36 RS04765 WP 001166105.1 KIV.TLFLSLCLPTLPLLAN....AEETA.............PAAQV..E....................EGIVITVNIN 45
NTDB id 1150 A1552VC RS08580 WP 001166105.1 KIV.TLFLSLCLPTLPLLAN....AEETA.............PAAQV..E....................EGIVITVNIN 45
NTDB id 1294 VP RS04495 WP 021449594.1 ..M.KWILTLCLVVFAPLSL....AA..D.............TKADK..Y....................EGIEITVNIN 36
NTDB id 1395 DSB67 RS04445 WP 010649155.1 ..M.KWMLTLCLLILAPMSW....AE.TK.............TKADK..Y....................EGIEITVNVN 37
NTDB id 387274 FOB40 RS18370 WP 150390290.1 LSA.V.MLLTCLPLFSQPAL....AADKA.............APKQT..................TTTSVAKESGKLNIN 48
NTDB id 1382 A4U84 RS07375 WP 062924234.1 LSR.YTFSLLFG.LFSATTF....AEEKV.............TTSTE..HT.......PVVMQQ.VAATQKVNANVVNIN 54
NTDB id 1362 HI 1008 AAC22669.1 L...FTSVVLCGALVVSSSF....AEEKA.............TXQTA..QS.......VVTTQAEAQVAPAVVSDKLNIN 54
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NTDB id 1272 LPP RS04360 WP 010946546.1 TADVYSLTGSFKGIGKKRAEAIIAYRENHQGFKSLEELAEVKGIGQRFVDKNREKLKEIFVIN 105
NTDB id 1249 GCO85 RS04230 WP 010946546.1 TADVYSLTGSFKGIGKKRAEAIIAYRENHQGFKSLEELAEVKGIGQRFVDKNREKLKEIFVIN 105
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 KASLEEL.KQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD.... 216
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 KASLEEL.KQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD.... 216
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 KASLEEL.KQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD.... 216
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 KASLEEL.KQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD.... 216
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 KASLEEL.KQVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVDELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD.... 216
NTDB id 1014 ACIAD RS13855 WP 004924483.1 SATAKEL.QQLHGVGEKKALAIVEYRQQYGKFASVDDLQKVKGIGPKFIEKNRDRLAI..... 128
NTDB id 1159 ABDM36 RS04765 WP 001166105.1 TASAEELATLLKGIGLKKAQAIVDYREANGPFTHIDDLTNVKGIGEATVRNNAARILL..... 103
NTDB id 1150 A1552VC RS08580 WP 001166105.1 TASAEELATLLKGIGLKKAQAIVDYREANGPFTHIDDLTNVKGIGEATVRNNAARILL..... 103
NTDB id 1294 VP RS04495 WP 021449594.1 TASAEEIATMLKGIGEKKAQSIVDYRTEHGPFKTAADLTNVKGIGEATIKKNEDRILL..... 94
NTDB id 1395 DSB67 RS04445 WP 010649155.1 SATAQEIATLLIGIGEKKAQDIVEYRNEHGPFKTAADLTKVKGIGEATVRKNEDRILL..... 95
NTDB id 387274 FOB40 RS18370 WP 150390290.1 TATLAEL.TSLKGIGDKKAQAIVDYREKQGKFTSVDQLADVNGIGPATLEANRDMIIVK.... 106
NTDB id 1382 A4U84 RS07375 WP 062924234.1 TATASEIQDKLVGIGAKKAQAIVEYREKNGKFLNVEQLTEVSGIGKATLEKNRDCIVIE.... 113
NTDB id 1362 HI 1008 AAC22669.1 TATASEIQKSLTGIGAKKAEAIVQYREKHGNFXNAEQLLEVQGIGKATLEKNRDRIIF..... 112
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